
Striked meetings were cancelled for lack of business or quorum. 

2024 Board Meeting Schedule 
 
 
Monday, January 8 @ 5:30pm    Meeting In-Person & Via Zoom 

• KS-CIPA/Internet Use Policy  
 
Monday, February 12 @ 5:30pm   Meeting In-Person & Via Zoom 

• Board Reappointments/Reorganization 
• Year-End Stats & State Report 
• Designated Depositories 

 
Monday, March 11 @ 5:30pm    Meeting In-Person & Via Zoom 
 
No April Meeting     No Meeting Scheduled 
 
Monday, May 13 @ 5:30pm    Meeting In-Person & Via Zoom 

• Summer Reading Overview, Budget Request, Audi 
 
No June Meeting     No Meeting Scheduled 
 
No July Meeting     No Meeting Scheduled 
 
Monday, August 12 @ 5:30pm    Meeting In-Person & Via Zoom 
  
 Monday, September 9 @ 5:30pm   Meeting In-Person & Via Zoom 
 
Monday, October 7 @ 12:00 NOON   Special Meeting In-Person 
 
Monday, October 14 @ 5:30pm    Meeting In-Person & Via Zoom 
 
Monday, November 11 @ 5:30pm   Meeting In-Person & Via Zoom 
 
Monday, December 2 @ 5:30pm    Special Meeting In-Person 
 
Monday, December 9 @ 5:30pm   Meeting In-Person & Via Zoom 

• Budget & Personnel Wages 
• Closure Dates & Board Meeting Dates 
• 2025 GAAP Waiver 
• Board Appointment Reminder 

 

 
Board Members: To request an item to be considered for the meeting agenda, please contact 
the Board President or Library Director at least five working days in advance of the meeting. 
 
The Board President reserves the right to cancel a meeting if there are no pressing agenda 
items. 
  

 

 


